1
NSR2900X Series Access Router Datasheet
Overview
NSR2900X series modular access router developed by Maipu is one new-generation of enterprise-class router.
It runs Maipu's MyPower operating system and application software, NSR2900X, as an access router, can be
deployed in large enterprise branches, small-medium corporate headquarters/branches, for
military/government/finance.
NSR2900X-04 fully supports IPv4, IPv6, OSPF, BGP, MPLS and other network protocols; supports security

NRM2-4GEF 4-channel Gigabit optical interface module
NRM2-1POS-OC3 Single 155M POS interface module
Order Information
Host model Description
NSR2900X-04-AC One RJ45 console port, one micro-USB console port, one USB interface, four 10M/100M/1000M
WAN ports (four Combo port), four NRM2 slots, fixed one AC power.
NSR2900X-14D-AC One RJ45 console port, one micro-USB console port, one USB interface, four 10M/100M/1000M
WAN ports (two Combo port), 24 GE LAN ports, four NRM2 slots, fixed dual AC power (RPS).
NSR2900X-24D-AC One RJ45 console port, one micro-USB console port, one USB interface, four 10M/100M/1000M
WAN ports (two Combo port), 48 GE LAN ports, four NRM2 slots, fixed dual AC power (RPS).
6
NSR2900X Series Access Router Datasheet
All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.
No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval
system, or translated into any language or computer language, in any form or by any means,
electronic, mechanical, magnetic, optical, chemical, manual, or otherwise without the prior